2022 Mb Opens & Panthers Crocus Invitational

JO2 2007-2009

Num Name

0502 Suver, Gabriela
0500 Semenchuk, Elle
0501 Stirling, Tabita
0513 Osnach, Sheridan
0525 Dueck, Abigayle
0521 Rulen, Roxanne
0528 Zeller, Brooklyn

JO2 20134

Num Name

0509 Sayyarat, Amiyah
0522 Cordeiro, Grier
0503 Truong, Alivia
0506 Henschel, Keira
0518 Sheridan, Amari
0515 Cheung, Amelia

JO2 2013B

Num Name

0510 Toet, Carmyn
0516 Farrell, Emma
0519 Crosbie, lzzy
0523 Maclean, Ainsley
0507 Lopez, Melina
0504 Black, Fiona

JO2 2013C

Num Name
0508 Okorom, Mela

0524 Molinski-Sereda, Kylyn

0517 Hewitt, Madison
0520 Frohlich, Sadie
0505 Dubeck, Grace
0514 Frost, Bethany

JO2 2014

Num Name

0512 Sobotkiewicz, Brooke

0527 Miller, Kenzie
0511 Pantel, Brielle

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Selkirk
Tamarack
Spartans
Selkirk

Club/Team

Panthers
Spartans
Panthers
Panthers
Wpg. Gym. Centre
Wpg. Gym. Centre

Club/Team

Panthers
Wpg. Gym. Centre
Wpg. Gym. Centre
Spartans
Panthers
Panthers

Club/Team

Panthers
Spartans
Wpg. Gym. Centre
Wpg. Gym. Centre
Panthers

Selkirk

Club/Team

Panthers
Spartans
Panthers

March 26, 2022 10:40:19 AM

Vault
Score Place
9.25010.01
9.02510.03
8.950 1004
9.12510.02
8.75010.06
8.37510.07
8.8751005

Vault
Score Place
9.02510.01
8.700 10.03T
8.800 1002
8.400 1005
8.700 10.03T
8.000 1006

Vault
Score Place
8.775 1001
8.45010.04
8.50010.03
8.600 10.02
8.400 1005
8.250 1006

Vault
Score Place
8.7251004
8.87510.02
8.75010.03
9.100 1001
8.550 1006
8.5751005

Vault
Score Place
8.8251002
8.80010.03
8.850 1001

Session 05 -

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
9.25010.0] 9.200 10.02T
9.22510.02 9.200 10.02T
8.4751003 9.60010.01
7.92510.04 9.200 10.02T
7.42510.07 9.000 10.05
7.57510.06 8.900 1006
7.85010.05 8.200 1007

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
8.650 1001 9.40010.01T
8.6251002 9.30010.03
8.200 1005 9.20010.05
8.300 1004 9.250 10.04
8.600 1003 8.900 10.06
7.05010.06 9.40010.01T

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
9.200 1001 9.20010.01T
8.300 1003 9.15010.05
8.600 1002 9.20010.01T
8.200 1006 9.20010.01T
8.25010.04 9.20010.01T
8.2251005 8.500 10.06

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
8.850 1001 9.50010.01
8.550 1004 9.400 10.02
8.750 1002 9.10010.03
8.2501005 8.85010.04
8.5751003 8.700 1005
6.77510.06 8.000 1006

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
8.525100] 9.30010.01
8.3001003 8.40010.03
8.4751002 8.60010.02

Floor
Score Place
9.57510.01
9.42510.02
9.27510.03
8.600 1006
9.07510.04
8.6251005
8.550 1007

Floor
Score Place
9.32510.02
9.12510.04
9.375100]
8.800 1005
8.250 1006
9.30010.03

Floor
Score Place
9.55010.01
9.100 10.02
8.5251005
8.65010.04
8.450 1006
8.950 1003

Floor
Score Place
9.07510.02
9.17510.0]
8.9751003
8.950 1004
8.8251005
8.200 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.55010.0]
8.850 1002
8.40010.03

All-Around
Score Place
37.275 1
36.875
36300 3
34850 4
34250 5
33475 6T
33475 6T
All-Around
Score Place
36.400 1
35750 2
35.575 3
34750 4
34450 5
33.750 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.725 1
35.000 2
34825 3
34.650 4
34.300 5
33925 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.150 1
36.000 2
35.575 3
35150 4
34650 5
31.550 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.200 1
34350 2
34.325 3

Page 1 of 1



